
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AI 18-098 Name: 2018 City Street Preservation - Slurry Seal

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:5/14/2018 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2018

Title: Awarded the 2018 Joint Agency Slurry Seal to Blackline, Inc. in the amount of $65,695 and authorized
administrative execution of change orders up to 10% of the total bid. This contract provides for the
placement of type II slurry as a preservation method on City streets. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 Joint Agency Slurry Seal Contract, 2. 2018 Joint Agency Slurry Seal Bid Tab

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Awarded the 2018 Joint Agency Slurry Seal to Blackline, Inc. in the amount of $65,695 and
authorized administrative execution of change orders up to 10% of the total bid. This contract
provides for the placement of type II slurry as a preservation method on City streets. (Submitted by
Denis Ryan)

City of Camas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

